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Session Results

Session 5 

PON. 5 GRU 2022  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 28  (75kg) GOLEBIEWSKI Bartosz SWI
SKORKA Bartosz WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur LUB
PDL
KPM
POM
PKR

MAJCHER Tomasz
RAFALOWSKI Pawel
GRZELAK Krzysztof
LYSAK Józef
DZIURGOT Maciej

30:26
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 29  (75kg) KROLIKOWSKI Nicolas SL
KUCHARSKI Lukasz SL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB MAJCHER Tomasz SWI
KPM
POM
PDL
LUB

BARTKOWIAK Maria
GRZELAK Krzysztof
LYSAK Józef
RAFALOWSKI Pawel
CIESLAK Marek

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 30  (75kg) PERCZYNSKI Rafal POM
KAJDA Szymon SL

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM GRZELAK Krzysztof SL
PKR
SWI
LUB
POM

FALKIEWICZ Artur
DZIURGOT Maciej
BARTKOWIAK Maria
CIESLAK Marek
LYSAK Józef

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:17
20:16

RED
BLUE

4 31  (75kg) WELTER Karol ZPM
WALKOWSKI Emil MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM LYSAK Józef SWI
PKR
SL
LUB
PDL

BARTKOWIAK Maria
DZIURGOT Maciej
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MAJCHER Tomasz
RAFALOWSKI Pawel

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 32  (80kg) DERDA Kacper ZPM
SOBÓL Jakub MLP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB CIESLAK Marek PDL
LUB
KPM
PKR
SWI

RAFALOWSKI Pawel
MAJCHER Tomasz
GRZELAK Krzysztof
DZIURGOT Maciej
BARTKOWIAK Maria

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 33  (80kg) COLKOS Filip SL
ZIOMEK Mateusz PKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL RAFALOWSKI Pawel PKR
POM
LUB
KPM
SL

DZIURGOT Maciej
LYSAK Józef
MAJCHER Tomasz
GRZELAK Krzysztof
FALKIEWICZ Artur

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 34  (80kg) STANIOCH Lukasz ZPM
JEDRZEJCZAK Marek DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR DZIURGOT Maciej SWI
SL
POM
LUB
LUB

BARTKOWIAK Maria
FALKIEWICZ Artur
LYSAK Józef
MAJCHER Tomasz
CIESLAK Marek

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 35  (80kg) CIESLIK Damian LUB
PIEJEK Marcin POM

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur POM
KPM
SWI
PDL
LUB

LYSAK Józef
GRZELAK Krzysztof
BARTKOWIAK Maria
RAFALOWSKI Pawel
CIESLAK Marek

30:26
28:28
30:26
29:28
30:27
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